
DOWNLIGHT

ASIA AC CUBE LED
BODY Die cast aluminum

SOURCE OSRAM CUBE AC LED Module 230 V (ON BOARD)

ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT

CHARACTERISTICS CRi>80 • LOR 90

REGULATION Manufactured in accordance with the Regulation ΕΝ 60598-1 and CE 93/68/EOK

COLOUR TEMPERATURE
KELVIN

17.6W 27W

Lumen Lumen

3000 2000 3000

4000 2000 3000

LED
DRIVER

ON - OFF
(C)

CRI

80
(80)

WATT

17.6W
(20)

  27W
(30)

COLOUR

WHITE
(-01)

BLACK
(-03)

ALUMINUM 
(-26)

OTHER**
(-ΧΧ)

REFLECTOR
DEGREES

110°
(110)

CODE*

17

KELVIN

3000K
(30)

4000K
(40)

FINAL CODE

17 _ _
(WATT)

_ _
(KELVIN)

_ _
(CRI)

_ _ _
(REFLECTOR DEGREES)

_
(LED DRIVER)

- _ _
(COLOUR)

orange numbers or letters, inside the parentheses,  
 according to your choice. **Available in other colours, see page 10.
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Cutting Hole Diameter 180 mm

180 mm

50 A +                                       +20 YEARS


